Organic
Biodynamic

Organic
Organic

Organic

Organic

Biodynamic

Organic
Biodynamic

Sustainable

GRAPES
Sparkling Wines
Xarello, Etc...

Pinot Meunier, Etc...
Pinot Noir, Etc...
Pinot Noir, Etc...

White Wines
Verdicchio
Viognier
Verdejo
Piquepoul
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay /
Viognier
Chenin Blanc
Griiner Veltiner
Albariiio

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Riesling
Verdejo

Rose Wines
Grenache, Etc...

Grenache
Red Wines

Nero d’Avola
Malbec
Tempranillo
Tannat

Cabernet Sauvignon
Grenache, Syrah

Pinot Noir
Merlot

Shiraz
Tempranillo, Etc...
Pinot Noir,Gamaret

2018
NV

NV
NV

2022
2021

2023

2023
2022
2023

2023

2022

2023

2021

2022
2022
2021

2021
2022

2022
2021
2021
2020

2021

2019

2022
2020

2020
2009
2020

WINES

Cava, Gran Reserva, Juvé & Camps, Reserva la Familia, Brut Nature.

Champagne, Grand Cru, Ambonnay, Brut, D. Foureur ................

Champagne, Billecart-Salmon, Brut Réserve
Champagne, Billecart-Salmon, Brut Rosé

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico, Pontemagno.........ccocooceveveiennen.
Sur le Pont, Pays d'Oc, Luc Baudet.........ccooviviiiiiiiiicee e

BOdega Protos. . ... e

Piquepoul de Pinet, Poule de Pic, Domaine de la Grangette...................
Humo Blanco, Vina Hacienda Araucano, Lolol Valley.........cccccoevvrvrrnenee.

Oak Matured, Preludio, Bodegas Juanico

Kaapzicht Estate Wine
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Rias Baixas, Bodegas Pazo Sefiorans

Fan d’Or, Bodegas Arzuaga

Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy, Domaine Naulin

Puits d'Or, Mme Aly Duhr & Fils

Rueda, Cuvée Especial, Bodegas José Pariente...........cccccoveerveeeereeeencne

Rioja Rosado, Bodegas Muga

Cotes de Provence, Rosé, St-Tropez, La Ferme des Lices......................

RUPE SEBCCA. .. uiitiitiit it e e b

Cot, Malbec, Val de Loire, Poiron Dabin
Ribera del Duero, La Planta, Bodegas Arzuaga

Oak Matured, Preludio, Bodegas Juanico

Cotes de Bordeaux, La Fleur Godard

Cotes du Rhone, La Pierre Planteé, Domaine des Treilles..................

Terra Evena, Rousseau Fréres
St-Emilion, Chateau Petit Mangot

Syrah du Maroc, Tandem, Domaine des Ouleb Thaleb, Alain Graillot...
Rioja, Reserva, Vifia Bosconia, R. Lopez de Heredia.........cccocvcuveveuneee.
Céteaux de I’Auxois, Le Thorey Sauvage, A. Febvre.........covvvvvvnnnen.

COUNTRY

SPAIN - Penedes

FRANCE - Champagne
FRANCE - Champagne
FRANCE - Champagne

ITALY - Marche
FRANCE - Languedoc

SPAIN - Rueda

FRANCE - Languedoc
CHILE - Santa Cruz
URUGUAY - Juanico

SOUTH AFRICA -
Stellenbosch
AUSTRIA - Weinviertel

SPAIN - Galicia
SPAIN - Casatilla y Ledn

FRANCE - Burgundy
LUXEMBOURG - Moselle
SPAIN - Castilla y Ledn

SPAIN - La Rioja
FRANCE - Provence

ITALY - Sicily

FRANCE - Loire Valley
SPAIN - Castilla y Ledn
URUGUAY - Juanico
FRANCE - Bordeaux

FRANCE - Rhone Valley

FRANCE - Loire Valley
FRANCE - Bordeaux

MORROCO
SPAIN - Rioja Alta
FRANCE- Burgundy

BOTTLE GLASS

£49.50

£85
£145
£195

£36
£39

£40

£42
£48
£47

£49

£55
£59

£65

£75
£78
£89

£45
£64

£36
£39
£44

£47
£48
£51

£58
£61

£65
£84
£89

£9
£14.50

£9
£10

£11
£12.50

£13
£15

£17

£15.50

£9
£10
£11

£12.50

£15

£17






